Quantity Units Estimated 
Rate 
 in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT  With 
Taxes in 
      Rs.      P 

TOTAL AMOUNT  
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 SITC of 
UPS along 
with 
associated 
electrical 
work for 12 
nos of 
Hostel at 
IIT Jodhpur 

1.000 Nos 45,57,121.00 45,57,121.00 INR  Forty Five 
Lakh Fifty Seven 
Thousand One 
Hundred & Twenty 
One Only 

Total in Figures       45,57,121.00 INR  Forty Five 
Lakh Fifty Seven 
Thousand One 
Hundred & Twenty 
One Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures   Select   0.00 INR Zero Only 
Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only